
Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Classic Gift Tower - Sympathy 216951 
Net Wt. 2.2lb (35.5oz) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Classic Chocolate Chip Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

Wheat Flour, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin an 
Emulsifier, Vanilla Bean Seeds), Light Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane Syrups), Butter (Cream, Salt), 
Sugar, Eggs, Fructose, Natural Flavors, Water, Salt, Baking Soda. 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Classic Gift Tower - Sympathy 216951 
Net Wt. 2.2lb (35.5oz) 

 
Oatmeal Raisin Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Raisins, Wheat Flour, Oats, Brown Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Honey, Water, Natural 
Flavor, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), Cinnamon, Baking Soda, Salt. 

Allergen Statement: 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Classic Gift Tower - Sympathy 216951 
Net Wt. 2.2lb (35.5oz) 

 
 
 
 

Sugar Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

INGREDIENTS: 
Wheat Flour, Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Eggs, Leavening (Baking Soda,  Calcium 
Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn Starch), Natural Flavor, Salt, Natural Lemon 
Extract. 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Classic Gift Tower - Sympathy 216951 
Net Wt. 2.2lb (35.5oz) 

 
 
 
 
 

Chocolate Chocolate Chip Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin an 
Emusifier, Vanilla Bean Seeds, Vanilla Extract),Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), 
Sugar,Eggs, Cocoa (Alkalized), Natural Flavor, Water, Salt, Baking Soda. 

 
 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Classic Gift Tower - Sympathy 216951 
Net Wt. 2.2lb (35.5oz) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Snickerdoodle Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Light Brown Sugar (Sugar, Molasses), Sugar, Eggs, Water, 
Fructose, Natural Flavors, Cinnamon, Salt, Baking Soda. 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Classic Gift Tower - Sympathy 216951 
Net Wt. 2.2lb (35.5oz) 

 
 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Fudge Sprinkle Cut Out Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.5oz (43g) 

INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated 
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors, Water, Leavening 
(Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Salt, Blue 1. 
Sprinkles (Sugar, Corn Starch, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, 
Sunflower Lecithin, Dextrin, Confectioner's Glaze, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax). 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a facility that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Classic Gift Tower - Sympathy 216951 
Net Wt. 2.2lb (35.5oz) 

 
 

 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Buttercream Frosted Mocha Latte Cookie 
Net Wt 1.6oz (45g) 

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened 
Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Natural Vanilla Extract). Wheat Flour, Brown 
Sugar, Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), 
Cocoa (Alkalized), Espresso Extract, Natural Flavors, Water, Salt, Baking Soda. 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Classic Gift Tower - Sympathy 216951 
Net Wt. 2.2lb (35.5oz) 

 
 
 

 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Buttercream Frosted Butter Pecan Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane 
Syrups), Roasted Pecans (Pecans, Cottonseed Oil, Salt), Pecans, Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, 
Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Honey, Natural Flavors, Water, Salt, Baking 
Soda. 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 
Contains Pecans, Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Classic Gift Tower - Sympathy 216951 
Net Wt. 2.2lb (35.5oz) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Buttercream Frosted Salty Caramel Chocolate Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Caramel (Corn Syrup, 
Butter, Sugar, Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Fructose, Milk, Emulsifiers [Mono-and Diglycerides and Soy 
Lecithin], Salt, Natural and Artificial Flavors, TBHQ and Citic Acid to Preserve Freshness), Sugar, 
Brown Sugar, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin 
[Emulsifier], Vanilla Bean Seeds), Caramel Bits (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Liquid Sugar, Skim Milk, Palm Oil, 
Butter, Salt, Mono- and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), Eggs, Cocoa (Alkalized), Evaporated Milk (Milk, 
Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors, Salt, Water, Baking Soda. 

ALLERGENT STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Classic Gift Tower - Sympathy 216951 
Net Wt. 2.2lb (35.5oz) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Chocolate Chip Brookie 
Net Wt. 2.75oz (78g) 

NGREDIENTS: 
Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, 
Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Vanilla Bean Seeds, Natural Vanilla 
Extract), Eggs, Unsweetened Chocolate, Brown Sugar, Water, Cocoa (Alkalized), Honey, Salt, 
Natural Vanilla Extract, Baking Soda, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium 
Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Sea Salt. 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Classic Gift Tower - Sympathy 216951 
Net Wt. 2.2lb (35.5oz) 

 
 
 
 

Peanut Butter Frosted Buckeye Brownie 
Net Wt. 2.75oz (78g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Peanut Butter Cups (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Partially Defatted Peanut 
Flour, Nonfat Milk, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, Peanut Butter [Peanuts, Salt], Hydrogenated Palm 
Oil, Salt, Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier, TBHQ and Citric Acid To Protect Freshness), Eggs, Unsweetened 
Chocolate, Wheat Flour, Water, Cocoa (Alkalized), Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Salt, 
Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oils [Rapeseed, Cottonseed, and Soybean], 
and Salt), Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin 
D3), Natural Flavors. 

 
ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 

Contains Peanut, Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
Produced in a plant that also handles Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Classic Gift Tower - Sympathy 216951 
Net Wt. 2.2lb (35.5oz) 

 
 
 
 
 

Fudge Brownie Bar 
Net Wt.  3oz (85g) 

INGREDIENTS: 
Sugar, Wheat Flour, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin 
[Emulsifier], Ground Vanilla Beans, May Contain Milk), Chocolate Liquor, Butter (Milk), Eggs, 
Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors, Salt. 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Classic Gift Tower - Sympathy 216951 
Net Wt. 2.2lb (35.5oz) 

 
 
 
 
 

Milk Chocolate Pretzel Joy 
Net Wt. 12g/pc 

 
INGREDIENTS: MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, 
MILK, SKIM MILK, SOY LECITHIN AS EMULSIFIER, VANILLA EXTRACT), PRETZELS 
(WHEAT FLOUR, CORN SYRUP, CANOLA AND/OR SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, VEGETABLE 
FIBER, YEAST, SODA), PRETZELS (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, 
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SALT, HIGH 
OLEIC CANOLA OIL AND/ OR SOYBEAN OIL, LEAVENING (YEAST, SODIUM 
BICARBONATE, AND/OR AMMONIUM BICARBONATE), CORN SYRUP, BARLEY MALT 
EXTRACT, SODIUM HYDROXIDE), CRISP RICE (RICE FLOUR, SUGAR, BARLEY MALT 
EXTRACT, SALT). 

 
 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
CONTAINS MILK, SOY, WHEAT 

MAY CONTAIN EGGS, PEANUTS, ALMONDS, COCONUT, PECANS, WALNUTS. 
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